Qty
Net
Amount

Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Amkasy Ice Silk Seamless No line/ invisble Panty line Combo of 3
Pieces Panties (Large) | B08YK6NLX7 ( PTS-14_004 ) 
HSN:61082100

₹427.62 1 ₹427.62 5% IGST ₹21.38 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹21.38 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1rPQMJmVWkasZrEvmT1E

Date & Time: 09/01/2022, 08:03:50
hrs

Invoice Value: 
449.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Parul Creations
* F-148,FIRST FLOOR, SECTOR 22